Constable Burton

Finghall

Hauxwell

Barden and Garriston

8 pieces play ground equipment

2 dog bins

3 benches
1 debrillator & cabinet
1 solar VAS

1 defibrillator
2 dog bins
1 notice board
litter bin

1 notice board
defibillator & cabinet

1 noticeboard

1 Laptop and mouse

Asset Register

Constable Burton and Finghall Parish Council 2024

£10,442
£300 each
£200 each
£1,500
4000

£1,500
£300 each
£500

340

£217
1500

£217

£470

total

10442
600
600

1500
4000

1500
600
500
340

217
1500

217

470

22486



