

Asset Register
Constable Burton and Finghall Parish Council 2024

Constable Burton	8 pieces play ground equipment	£10,442	10442
	2 dog bins	£300 each	600
	3 benches	£200 each	600
	1 debrilliator & cabinet	£1,500	1500
	1 solar VAS	4000	4000
Finghall	1 defibrillator	£1,500	1500
	2 dog bins	£300 each	600
	1 notice board	£500	500
	litter bin	340	340
Hauxwell	1 notice board	£217	217
	defibilliator & cabinet	1500	1500
Barden and Garriston	1 noticeboard	£217	217
	1 Laptop and mouse	£470	470
	total		22486

Signed (Chairman) (Clerk)

Date.....